F-05000003445

(Requestor's	Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zi	p/Phone #)
	AłT 🔲 MAIL
(Business En	tity Name)
(Document N	umber) 
Certified Copies Cer	tificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	çer:

Office Use Only



L\_\_ 2 3 2022



	I		
	,		
	SERVICE COMPANY		
1201 Hays Str Tallahassee,	FL 32301		
Phone: 850-55	58-1500		
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195
	REFERENCE	:	282933 4332382
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Spreisi & e gran
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 43.75
ORDER DATE -	December 23, 202	 2	
ORDER TIME :		2	
ORDER NO. :			
CUSTOMER NO:	4332382		
			····
	<u>FOREIGN F</u>		NGS
NAME :	TRUMP FLORIDA	MA	NAGER CORP.
XX CORPORA	TE		
LIMITEL	) PARTNERSHIP ) LIABILITY COMPAN	Y	
		-	
XXXX WITHDRAW	AL/CANCELLATION		
PLEASE RETURN	I THE FOLLOWING AS	PR	OOF OF FILING:
XX CERTI	FIED COPY STAMPED COPY		
	FICATE OF STATUS		
CONTACT PERSC	N: Alexxis Weila	nd	- ĒXT#
		:	EXAMINER:

		<b>,</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		COVER LETTER
	mendment Sec vivision of Corp	
SUBJEC	Trump Flori T:	da Manager Corp.
		(Name of Corporation)
DOCUM	IENT NUMBE	F05000003445
The enclo	osed withdraw	al application and fee are submitted for filing.
Please ret	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Alan Garten	
		(Name of Person)
	c/o The Trump O	ganization
		(Firm/Company)
	725 5th Ave.	
		(Address)
	New York, NY 10	022
		(City/State and Zip code)
Frank Curate	···· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ·	
		concerning this matter, please call:
Liz Kypris	<u> </u>	at $\binom{212}{10}$
	(Name of	Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed	is a check for t	he amount:

 $\Box$  \$35 Filing Fee  $\Box$  \$43.75 Filing Fee &  $\blacksquare$  \$43.75 Filing Fee &  $\Box$  \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Certified Copy (Additional copy is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Enclosed) Street Address: Mailing Address: Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

			- 1	
APPLICATIO	N BY FOREIGN CORP	<b>ORATION FOR W</b>	<b>/ITHDRAW</b>	ÁL OF
	TRANSACT BUSINESS			
			- 000 27° FA	1:00

2 · . . . .

	Trump Florida Manager Corp.		∏ SI∩⊓
	(Name of Corporation)	,	·····;
	F0500003445		
	(Document Number of Corporation (if kno	own)	
Delaware - 06/13/2005			

(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

c/o Trump National Golf Club Jupiter, 115 Eagle Tree Terrace

	(Mailing Address)	
Jupiter, FL 33477		
	(City/ State /Zip)	

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

12/22/2022 (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other courrappointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) (Date) Donald J. Trump. Jr. Executive Vice President (Typed or printed name of person signing) (Title of person signing) **FILING FEE \$35**